Summary of Quotations				VENDORS				
	Commodity: A19-0707 OEM SRP & MAS FOR DETROIT DIESEL, CUMMINS, CATERPILLAR ENGINES, AND ALLISON TRANSMISSIONS				IGE DIESEL SERVICES IC	RELIABLE TRANSINISSION SERVICE, INCE,	KENWORTH OF LOUISIANA	-10
Category: 92815, 92860, 929361, 92941, 92950 POWER PLANT (ENGINE) MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR DPW-CENTRAL GARAGE Sealed Bid_X_ Price Inquiry Definite Quantities		Requisition No: A19-0707 Bid Opening 12/13/19		G. M. VARNADO& SONS INC.	BATON ROUGE DIESEL NC NICESEL	RELIABLE TI	KENWC	
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0001	Vendor/Dealer Labor Rate for work performed at contractor's facility for DETROIT DIESEL ENGINES	1	Per Hour	\$120.00	\$120.00	NO BID	NA	
0002	Restocking Charge: State the cost OR percentage of cost to restock DETROIT DIESEL ENGINES parts						14	
	Restocking Charge:	1	Each	N/A		NO BID	N/A	
	OR						\ \ \	TO SEE LET BE
	Percentage of Cost:	1	Each	15%	15%	NO BID	N/A	
0003	Original Equipment Manufacturer's Standard Replacement Parts for DETROIT DIESEL ENGINES				No. 18 Oct 18 Aug 3			
	Price List Used and Date of Issue:			CUMMINS WEB COMPASS 11/25/19	2020	NO BID	N/A	
	Percentage Discount:			28%	10%	NO BID	N/A	
0004	Vendor/Dealer Labor Rate for work performed at contractor's facility for CUMMINS ENGINES	1	Per Hour	N/A	N/A	NO BID	\$110.00	
0005	Restocking Charge: State the cost OR percentage of cost to restock CUMMINS ENGINES parts							
	Restocking Charge:	1	Each	N/A	N/A	NO BID		
	OR							
	Percentage of Cost:	1	Each	N/A		NO BID	4%	
0006	Original Equipment Manufacturer's Standard Replacement Parts for CUMMINS ENGINES parts							
	Price List Used and Date of Issue:			N/A	N/A	NO BID		
	Percentage Discount:			N/A		NO BID	21%	
0007	Vendor/Dealer Labor Rate for work performed at contractor's facility for CATERPILLAR ENGINES	1	Per Hour	N/A	N/A	NO BID	\$110.00	
0008	Restocking Charge: State the cost OR percentage of cost to restock CATERPILLAR ENGINES parts							
	Restocking Charge:	1	Each	N/A	N/A	NO BID		
	OR				1,13,13,700			
	Percentage of Cost:	1	Each	N/A		NO BID	20%	

A)

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS				
	Commodity:					>		
A19-0707 OEM SRP & MAS FOR DETROIT DIESEL, CUMMINS, CATERPILLAR ENGINES, AND ALLISON TRANSMISSIONS				SONS INC.		ANSMISSIO I'C.E.	KENWORTH OF LOUISIANA	
Category: 92815, 92860, 929361, 92941, 92950 POWER PLANT (ENGINE) MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR DPW-CENTRAL GARAGE Sealed Bid_X_ Price Inquiry Definite Quantities		Requisition No: A19-0707 Bid Opening 12/13/19		G. M. VAI SON,	BATON ROUGE L	RELIABLE TRANSMISSION SERVICE, INC	KENWO LOUI	
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
	Original Equipment Manufacturer's Standard Replacement Parts for CATERPILLAR ENGINES							
	Price List Used and Date of Issue:			N/A	N/A	NO BID		
	Percentage Discount:			N/A		NO BID	16%	



	Summary of Quotations				VENDORS				
	Commodity: A19-0707 OEM SRP & MAS FOR DETROIT DIESEL, CUMMINS, CATERPILLAR ENG AND ALLISON TRANSMISSIONS	INES,		G. M. VARNADO & SONS MC.	JGE DIESEL SERVICES IC	RELIABLE TRANSMISSION SERVICE, INC	RTH OF SIANA		
Category: 92815, 92860, 929361, 92941, 92950 POWER PLANT (ENGINE) MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR DPW-CENTRAL GARAGE Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry_ Definite Quantities		Requisition No: A19-0707 Bid Opening 12/13/19		6. M. VAK SONS	BATON ROUGE DIESEL PARTS & SERVICES INC	RELIABLE TR SERI	KENWORTH OF LOUISIANA		
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	
0010	Vendor/Dealer Labor Rate for work performed at contractor's facility for ALLISON TRANSMISSIONS	1	Per Hour	N/A	\$120.00	\$130.00	N/A		
0011	Restocking Charge: State the cost OR percentage of cost to restock ALLISON TRANSMISSIONS parts								
	Restocking Charge:	1	Each	N/A			N/A		
	OR								
	Percentage of Cost:	1	Each	N/A	15%	15%	N/A		
0012	Original Equipment Manufacturer's Standard Replacement Parts for ALLISON TRANSMISSIONS								
	Price List Used and Date of Issue:			N/A	2020	ALLISON TRANSMISSION JANUARY 2019 PARTS PRICE SCHEDULE	N/A		
	Percentage Discount:			N/A	10%	5%	N/A		
		TOTAL AMOUNT							
		CASH DISCOUNT							
		NET AMOUNT							
Buyer			DELIVERY						
		ASSESSED A CONTRACTOR OF	NIOTE TOTAL						

QUOTE TOTAL

AWARD

DSS

NOTES:

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations Commodity:

A19-0707

OEM SRP & MAS FOR

DETROIT DIESEL, CUMMINS, CATERPILLAR ENGINES, AND ALLISON TRANSMISSIONS

Category: 92815, 92860, 929361, 92941, 92950 POWER PLANT (ENGINE) MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR DPW-CENTRAL GARAGE Sealed Bid_X_ Price Inquiry Definite Quantities			Requisition No: A19-0707 Bid Opening 12/13/19	
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE
0001	Vendor/Dealer Labor Rate for work performed at contractor's facility for DETROIT DIESEL ENGINES	1	Per Hour	
0002	Restocking Charge: State the cost OR percentage of cost to restock DETROIT DIESEL ENGINES parts			
	Restocking Charge:	1	Each	
	OR			Emile and
	Percentage of Cost:	1	Each	
0003	Original Equipment Manufacturer's Standard Replacement Parts for DETROIT DIESEL ENGINES			
	Price List Used and Date of Issue:			
	Percentage Discount:			
0004	Vendor/Dealer Labor Rate for work performed at contractor's facility for CUMMINS ENGINES	1	Per Hour	
0005	Restocking Charge: State the cost OR percentage of cost to restock CUMMINS ENGINES parts			
	Restocking Charge:	1	Each	
	OR			
	Percentage of Cost:	1	Each	
0006	Original Equipment Manufacturer's Standard Replacement Parts for CUMMINS ENGINES parts			
	Price List Used and Date of Issue:			
	Percentage Discount:			
0007	Vendor/Dealer Labor Rate for work performed at contractor's facility for CATERPILLAR ENGINES	1	Per Hour	
0008	Restocking Charge: State the cost OR percentage of cost to restock CATERPILLAR ENGINES parts	E.		
	Restocking Charge:	1	Each	
	OR			
	Percentage of Cost:	1	Each	



	Summary of Quotations Commodity: A19-0707 OEM SRP & MAS FOR DETROIT DIESEL, CUMMINS, CATERPILLAR ENG AND ALLISON TRANSMISSIONS	SINES,		
F	Category: 92815, 92860, 929361, 92941, 92950 POWER PLANT (ENGINE) MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR DPW-CENTRAL GARAGE Sealed Bid_X_ Price Inquiry Definite Quantities	Requis A19 Bid C 12/		
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE
0009	Original Equipment Manufacturer's Standard Replacement Parts for CATERPILLAR ENGINES	7		
	Price List Used and Date of Issue: Percentage Discount:			

Summary of Quotations Commodity:

A19-0707

OEM SRP & MAS FOR

DETROIT DIESEL, CUMMINS, CATERPILLAR ENGINES, AND ALLISON TRANSMISSIONS

	AND ALLISON TRANSMISSIONS			
Category: 92815, 92860, 929361, 92941, 92950 POWER PLANT (ENGINE) MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR DPW-CENTRAL GARAGE Sealed Bid_X_ Price Inquiry Definite Quantities		Requisition No: A19-0707 Bid Opening 12/13/19		
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE
0010	Vendor/Dealer Labor Rate for work performed at contractor's facility for ALLISON TRANSMISSIONS	1	Per Hour	
0011	Restocking Charge: State the cost OR percentage of cost to restock ALLISON TRANSMISSIONS parts			
	Restocking Charge:	1	Each	
	OR			
	Percentage of Cost:	1	Each	
0012	Original Equipment Manufacturer's Standard Replacement Parts for ALLISON TRANSMISSIONS			
	Price List Used and Date of Issue:			
	Percentage Discount:			
		TC	TAL AMOUNT	
		CA	SH DISCOUNT	
			NET AMOUNT	
Buyer			DELIVERY	
DSS			QUOTE TOTAL	
			AWARD	
NOTES:				